
5.8.4. CONSULTANCY:

Funding Amount: Cumulative During 2018-19, 2019-20

and 2020-21

SL. No. Year Project Title Funding Agency Amount in Rupees

1
2018-19

Bosch  Rexorth, Centre of 

Competence for automation 

technology

Training Program

7,42,586-00

2
2019-20

1,91,356-00

3

2020-21

2,69,025-00

TOTAL 12,02,967-00


