5.8.4. CONSULTANCY:

Funding Amount: Cumulative During 2018-19, 2019-20

and 2020-21

SL. No.	Year	Project Title	Funding Agency	Amount in Rupees
1	2018-19	Bosch Rexorth, Centre of Competence for automation technology	Training Program	7,42,586-00
2	2019-20			1,91,356-00
3	2020-21			2,69,025-00
			TOTAL	12,02,967-00